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Marks since: 17-Jan-16
Peak Performance South [PEPS]

Mark

Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

AgelYr

Girls Sub-Bantam 50m Dash

1 8.60 NWI
Girls Sub-Bantam 50m Dash 50M Dash
1 8.24 NWI
Girls Sub-Bantam 100m Dash
1 16.78 NWI
Girls Sub-Bantam 100m Dash 4-6 Yearold
1 18.81 NWI
Girls Sub-Bantam 200m Dash
1 35.95 NWI
Girls Sub-Bantam 400m Dash
1 1:29.82 F
Girls Sub-Bantam Long Jump
1 6-08.25 2.03m F
Girls Sub-Bantam Long Jump Running
1 3-09.00 1.14m F
Girls Sub-Bantam Triple Jump StandinglLJ
1 5-09.00 1.75m F
Girls Sub-Bantam Hammer SBall Throw
1 53-00.00 16.15m F
Girls Sub-Bantam Hammer Softball
1 52-06.00 16.00m F
Girls Bantam 50m Dash
1 7.85 NWI F
Girls Bantam 50m Dash 50M Dash
1 7.83 NWI F
Girls Bantam 100m Dash
1 14.79 NWI F
Girls Bantam 200m Dash
1 28.07 NWI F
Girls Bantam 400m Dash
1 1:07.43 F
Girls Bantam 800m Run
1 4:05.68 F
Girls Bantam High Jump
1 3-02.00 96m F
Girls Bantam Long Jump
1 8-08.00 2.64m F

Girls Bantam Triple Jump StandingLJ

1 5-05.00

1.65m F

Girls Bantam Hammer SBall Throw

1 78-00.00

23.77Tm F

Girls Bantam Hammer Softball

1 75-02.00

2291m F

Girls Midget 100m Dash

1 14.46

NwI F

Williams, Gabrielle

Floyd, Amani

Williams, Gabrielle

Fraser, Anais

Curry, Camden

Curry, Camden

Curry, Camden

Curry, Camden

Williams, Gabrielle

Clarke, Courtney

Clarke, Courtney

Brown, Dominique

Marks, Briana

Fraser, Anaya

Fraser, Anaya

Fraser, Anaya

Bouie, Nalani

Marks, Briana

Knighten, Bailee

Trimble, Kennady

Fraser, Anaya

Fraser, Anaya

Howard, Saneah
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4/29/2016

3/13/2016

4/29/2016

3/26/2016

4/29/2016

4/23/2016

4/29/2016

4/16/2016

4/23/2016

3/19/2016

4/16/2016

4/29/2016

3/13/2016

4/23/2016

4/29/2016

4/16/2016

3/5/2016

4/29/2016

4/23/2016

4/29/2016

4/9/2016

4/16/2016

4/16/2016

2016 GRPA District V Championship

CCYTL- Meet 2B South Cobb HS

2016 GRPA District V Championship

CCYTL Developmental - Marietta

2016 GRPA District V Championship

CCYTL- Meet 8A

2016 GRPA District V Championship

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

CCYTL- Meet 8A

CCYTL Developmental- Meet 3A

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

2016 GRPA District V. Championship

CCYTL- Meet 2B South Cobb HS

CCYTL- Meet 8A

2016 GRPA District V Championship

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

CCYTL- Meet 1A Pebblebrook HS

2016 GRPA District V Championship

CCYTL- Meet 8A

2016 GRPA District V. Championship

CCYTL- Meet 6A South Cobb HS

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016
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Girls Midget 200m Dash

1 31.53 NWI F
Girls Midget 400m Dash

1 1:07.19 P
Girls Midget 800m Run

1 2:37.86 F
Girls Midget High Jump

1 4-03.00 1.29m F
Girls Midget Triple Jump StandingLJ

1 6-06.00 1.98m F
Girls Midget Shot Put

1 19-06.00 594m F
Girls Midget Hammer SBall Throw

1 101-07.00 30.96m F
Girls Midget Hammer Softball

1 108-00.00 32.91m F
Girls Youth 100m Dash

1 13.29 NWI P
Girls Youth 200m Dash

1 27.81 NWI P
Girls Youth 400m Dash

1 1:22.37 F
Girls Youth 800m Run

1 3:08.57 F
Girls Youth High Jump

1* 4-00.00 1.21m F

1* 4-00.00 1.21m F
Girls Youth Long Jump

1 12-01.00 3.68m F
Girls Youth Triple Jump StandingLJ

1 7-04.00 223m F
Girls Youth Shot Put

1 35-02.00 10.71m F
Girls Youth Hammer SBall Throw

1 132-00.00 40.23m F
Girls Youth Hammer Softball

1 131-04.00 40.03m F
Girls Interim 100m Dash

1 15.20 NWI F
Girls Interim 200m Dash

1 15.37 NWI F
Girls Interim 400m Dash

1 1:16.89 F
Girls Interim Long Jump

1 13-04.50 407m F
Boys Sub-Bantam 50m Dash

1 8.40 NWI P

Rayford, Eryn

Bailey, Sy'Riaha

Farmer, Shahani

Bailey, Sy'Riaha

Farmer, Shahani

Williams, Chandler

Howard, Saneah

Howard, Saneah

Mathis, Zyan

Mathis, Zyan

Bruce, Sean

Bruce, Sean

Adams, Kaylah
Trimble, Kassidy

Mathis, Zyan

Mathis, Zyan

Green, Cyan

Green, Cyan

Green, Cyan

Owens, Sade

Owens, Sade

Owens, Sade

Owens, Sade

Marshall, Dominic

1

1

1"

1

1

08

4/2/2016

4/29/2016

4/29/2016

4/29/2016

4/23/2016

3/19/2016

4/23/2016

4/29/2016

4/29/2016

4/16/2016

3/5/2016

3/13/2016

4/9/2016
4/9/2016

3/19/2016

4/29/2016

4/29/2016

4/2/2016

4/29/2016

4/9/2016

4/16/2016

4/2/2016

4/29/2016

4/16/2016

CCYTL- Meet 5A Marietta HS

2016 GRPA District V Championship

2016 GRPA District V. Championship

2016 GRPA District V Championship

CCYTL- Meet 8A

CCYTL Developmental- Meet 3A

CCYTL- Meet 8A

2016 GRPA District V Championship

2016 GRPA District V Championship

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

CCYTL- Meet 1A Pebblebrook HS

CCYTL- Meet 2B South Cobb HS

CCYTL- Meet 6A South Cobb HS
CCYTL- Meet 6A South Cobb HS

CCYTL Developmental- Meet 3A

2016 GRPA District V Championship

2016 GRPA District V Championship

CCYTL- Meet 5A Marietta HS

2016 GRPA District V Championship

CCYTL- Meet 6A South Cobb HS

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

CCYTL- Meet 5A Marietta HS

2016 GRPA District V Championship

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016



Licensed To: Peak Performance South

7/17/2016 Page

Marks since: 17-Jan-16
Mark Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

AgelYr

Boys Sub-Bantam 50m Dash 50M Dash
1 8.15  NWwI F

Boys Sub-Bantam 100m Dash
1 16.49  NwI F

Boys Sub-Bantam 100m Dash 4-6 Yearold
1 19.26  NwI F

Boys Sub-Bantam 200m Dash
1 34.51 NWI F

Boys Sub-Bantam 400m Dash
1 1:26.55 F

Boys Sub-Bantam 800m Run
1 3:08.24 F

Boys Sub-Bantam Long Jump
1 9-02.50 2.80m F

Boys Sub-Bantam Long Jump Running
1 11-00.00 3.35m F

Boys Sub-Bantam Triple Jump StandinglLJ
1 5-08.00 1.72m F

Boys Sub-Bantam Hammer SBall Throw
1 50-06.00 15.30m F

Boys Sub-Bantam Hammer Softball
1 54-09.00 16.68m F

Boys Bantam 50m Dash
1 799  Nwl F

Boys Bantam 50m Dash 50M Dash
1 756  NWI F

Boys Bantam 100m Dash
1 1429  NwI P

Boys Bantam 200m Dash
1 30.01 NWI P

Boys Bantam 400m Dash
1 1:10.01 F

Boys Bantam 800m Run
1 2:45.17 F

Boys Bantam Long Jump
1 11-01.00 337m F

Boys Bantam Long Jump Running
1 10-04.00 3.15m F

Boys Bantam Triple Jump StandinglLJ
1 6-05.00 1.95m F

Boys Bantam Hammer SBall Throw
1 106-00.00 32.30m F

Boys Bantam Hammer Softball
1 123-00.00 37.49m F

Boys Midget 100m Dash
1 1317 NwI P

Fisher, Jaden

Williams, Jayce

Harley, Mason

Williams, Jayce

Echols, Quintin

Rayford, Nathan

Williams, Jayce

Williams, Jayce

Marshall, Dominic

Wright, Mason

Guyton, Uriah

Brown, Austin

Brown, Austin

Parker, Seth

Parker, Seth

Vance, Amare

Curry, Caleb

Parker, Seth

Wells, Xavier

Ellis, Chas

Parker, Seth

Parker, Seth

Hyde, Ja'Marion
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3/5/2016

4/16/2016

4/9/2016

4/29/2016

4/23/2016

4/29/2016

4/29/2016

4/16/2016

4/16/2016

4/23/2016

4/29/2016

4/16/2016

3/5/2016

4/16/2016

4/16/2016

4/29/2016

4/23/2016

3/19/2016

4/16/2016

4/29/2016

4/23/2016

4/16/2016

4/16/2016

CCYTL- Meet 1A Pebblebrook HS

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

CCYTL- Meet 6A South Cobb HS

2016 GRPA District V Championship

CCYTL- Meet 8A

2016 GRPA District V Championship

2016 GRPA District V. Championship

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

CCYTL- Meet 8A

2016 GRPA District V Championship

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

CCYTL- Meet 1A Pebblebrook HS

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

2016 GRPA District V Championship

CCYTL- Meet 8A

CCYTL Developmental- Meet 3A

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

2016 GRPA District V Championship

CCYTL- Meet 8A

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016

COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016
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Boys Midget 200m Dash

1 27.44 NWI F - Hyde, Ja'Marion 12 4/29/2016 2016 GRPA District V Championship
Boys Midget 400m Dash

1 1:12.66 F - Adams, Kevin 12 4/2/2016 CCYTL- Meet 5A Marietta HS
Boys Midget 800m Run

1 3:25.05 F - Knighten, Earl 1 3/5/2016 CCYTL- Meet 1A Pebblebrook HS
Boys Midget 1600m Run

1 6:53.16 F - Knighten, Earl " 3/13/2016 CCYTL- Meet 2B South Cobb HS
Boys Midget High Jump

1 3-00.00 91m F - Knighten, Earl 1 3/26/2016 CCYTL Developmental - Marietta
Boys Midget Triple Jump StandingLJ

1 6-02.00 1.88m F - Knighten, Earl 11 4/16/2016 COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016
Boys Midget Hammer SBall Throw

1 85-04.00 26.00lm F - Adams, Kevin 12 3/26/2016 CCYTL Developmental - Marietta
Boys Midget Hammer Softball

1 89-08.00 27.33m F - Adams, Kevin 12 4/16/2016 COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016
Boys Youth 100m Dash

1 12.28 NWI F - Jones, Messiah 14 4/9/2016 CCYTL- Meet 6A South Cobb HS
Boys Youth 200m Dash

1 25.33 NWI P ---  Jones, Messiah 14 4/16/2016 COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016
Boys Youth 400m Dash

1 1:00.56 F - Jones, Messiah 14 3/19/2016 CCYTL Developmental- Meet 3A
Boys Youth 800m Run

1 2:26.50 F - Adams, Kenneth Il 14 3/26/2016 CCYTL Developmental - Marietta
Boys Youth High Jump

1* 4-08.00 142m F - Benn, Julian 14 4/9/2016 CCYTL- Meet 6A South Cobb HS

1* 4-08.00 142m F - Brown, Caleb 14 3/19/2016 CCYTL Developmental- Meet 3A
Boys Youth Triple Jump StandingLJ

1 7-11.00 241m F - Adams, Kenneth Il 14 4/2/2016 CCYTL- Meet 5A Marietta HS
Boys Youth Shot Put

1 22-03.00 6.78m F - Williams, Chase 13 3/13/2016 CCYTL- Meet 2B South Cobb HS
Boys Youth Hammer SBall Throw

1 100-05.00 30.60m F - Williams, Chase 13 4/2/2016 CCYTL- Meet 5A Marietta HS
Boys Youth Hammer Softball

1 97-00.00 29.56m F - Williams, Chase 13 4/16/2016 COBB Cty Championship Meet 2016
Boys Young 100m Dash

1 13.87 NWI F - Williams, Dulani 17 3/5/2016 CCYTL- Meet 1A Pebblebrook HS

Boys Young 200m Dash
1 2960  NWI F -~ Williams, Dulani 17 3/5/2016 CCYTL- Meet 1A Pebblebrook HS



